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Coaches:

¢ Braden Moreau

e Eric Moreau
Players (14)

NAME

Maxwell Canipe
Connor Darrow
Matthew Dempsey
Calvin Jacquays
Cullen Judd
Zachary Looman
Robert Luke

Mike Minosh
Brayden Obreza
Luca Olds

Casey Ossont
Traevian Reile-Thom
Brayden Smalls
Brody Vogel

= Central Valley Academy
faunes) Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2023 - 2024

GRADE

11
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
12

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

POSITION HEIGHT
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